Scran

(Tequila shaken with green
Tabasco and Worcestershire
sauce, lime, fresh cherry
tomatoes and horseradish)

R&R

(Combination of rum and
Mandarin Napoleon, bitters,
lime, orange, lemon, brown
sugar, pineapple juice and
topped with ginger beer)

The Strong Box

(A fabulous combination of
bourbon and Cherry Marnier,
black cherry conserve and a
dash of Absinthe)

Stir Crazy

(Vodka, fresh crushed pear,
fresh ginger, lemon juice,
honey and finished with
ginger beer)

Kanga

(Rioja, ruby port, Mandarin
Napolean, Absolut Citron,
charged with lemonade)

courthousehotel

Cocktail Menu

ALL Cocktails £10.50

Liquid Cosh

(whiskey, Grand Marnier,
apple juice, fresh kumquats,
apricot jam and served over
crushed ice with a fresh slice

of Kumquat)

Ball & Chain

(gin, Cointreau, lemon juice,
orange marmalade, served
with a shot of prosecco on the
side)

Half Moon

(Grand Marnier, mint leaves,
lemon wedges, elderflower
cordial, topped up with soda
and finished with a splash of
grenadine)

Cooler

(tequila, Mandarin Napolean,
Triple Sec, lemon juice, lime,
tamarind juice, cinnamon and
cooled down with lemonade)

Chokey

(Triple stirred combination of
whiskey, Cognac, Martini
Rosso, Bénédictine, Angostura
bitters, served over ice)

Solitary

(A heavenly mixture of rum,
lime juice, dark chocolate
liqueur, red chilli and charged
up with ginger beer)

Shanghaied

(Blended mixture of gin, and
dry vermouth. coriander
powder, orange juice, and

apricot conserve)

“A” Cat

(vodka, crushed lemon grass,
peach liqueur, peach puree,
vanilla syrup and finished
with soda water)

Scooby Doo

(Tennessee Honey Jack,
lemon juice, egg white shaken
and served with a float of red
wine)

Mint & Mandarin
Martini

(Vodka, fresh mint, fresh
mandarin, Mandarin
Napoleon, Vanilla gomme
syrup)

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.

Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information



Victorian Martini

(gin with sweet herbal notes of
thyme, blueberries, fresh
orange juice, lemon juice,

blackberry liqueur)

Avocado Mint
Martini
(Vodka shaken hard with

muddled mint, avocado and
Maldon Sea Salt)

Ten Seventy-Five

(Sophisticated presentation of
gin, lemon juice, Champagne)

courthousehotel

Basil & Limoncello
Martini

(gin, Limoncello, muddled
with basil leaves, lemon juice,
vanilla gomme)

Tokyo Drive

(Juniper notes of Gin are
matched by wasabi puree,
cucumber puree, lemon juice)

Toblerone Martini

(A replica of its name -
Frangelico, Bailey’s Irish
Cream, Cacao Cream, Kahlua,
melted chocolate, vanilla ice
cream on top)

Passion Jack
Martini

(whiskey blended with fresh
passion fruit puree, lemon
juice and mint, served with
passion fruit to finish in style)

Twisted Black Bison

(vodka, Créme de Cassis,
Chambord, blueberries, lemon
juice and topped with
Champagne)

Ginger Eclair

(Stones Ginger Wine, rum,
milk chocolate liqueur, double
cream served with a coco
powder rim)

Virgin Cocktails

ALL Virgin Cocktails £6.50

Kiwi Cooler

(kiwi, elderflower cordial,
apple juice)

Lychee Lemonade

(lemongrass, ginger, lychee,
lime, lemonade)

Exotic Fruit Booster

(papaya juice, mango juice,
lime, passion fruit, cranberry
juice, soda)

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information



courthousehotel

Coclktatls D’wtiowarg

Scran - Royal Naval word for food

Liquid Cosh - Largactil, a powerful antipsychotic medication used in
prison to control inmates. The calming drug in injected into unruly
prisoner in order to subdue and control

R&R — Reasoning & Rehabilitation

Shanghaied - suddenly shipped out of prison

Strongbox — special cell for unruly prisoner

Half-moon - six-month prison sentence

A Cat — top security prisoner

Stir Crazy — suffering from prison psychosis after years behind bars
Scooby Doo — Prison Officer

Kanga — Prison Officer

Chokey — Bread and water (now known as the segregation unit)

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information


http://www.urbandictionary.com/define.php?term=food

courthousehotel

Sp Lrits

Vodka

Absolut Blue Vodka £ 8.00
East London Liquor Co Small Batch Vodka £ 800
Zubrowka Bison Grass Vodka £ 8.60
Ketel One Vodka £ 8.60
Tito's Vodka £ 10.00
Belvedere Polish Vodka £ 10.00
Rum

Havana Club 3yo White Rum £ 8.00
Havana Club Especial Gold Rum £ 8.00
Plantation Three Stars White Rum £ 8.00
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum £ 860
Plantation Rum Grande Reserve 5yo £ 9.30
Appleton Estate Reserve 8yo £ 10.00
Cognac

Asbach Uralt 3 YO Brandy £ 8.00
Courvoisier *** VS Cognac £ 10.00
Janneau VSOP Armagnac £ 10.00
TEQUILA

Ocho Blanco £ 8.00
Olmeca Altos Plata £ 8.60
Patron Anejo £ 12.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information



courthousehotel

Gin

East London Licquor Co London Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray Gin

Hendricks Gin

Sipsmith Gin

Hoxton Gin

Whisk(e)y

Ballantines Finest Whisky

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old Whisky
Monkey Shoulder Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Whisky
Glenmorangie The Original 10 Year Old
Glenfiddich Speyside Malt 12 Year Old
Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky

Suntory Yamasaki 12 Year Old Japanese Malt
Whiskey
Jack Daniels No 7

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Bourbon
Makers Mark Bourbon

Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon

SOFT DRINKS AND WATER

Hildon Still or Sparkling 350ml
Hildon Still or Sparkling 750ml
Fever Tree Tonics

Chasers / mixers

Coke / Diet Coke/ Juice

Fresh Juices

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information

M mH mH b

M m M mH mH M

(na]

[ I = > TN S N ]

8.00
8.60
8.60
10.00
10.00
11.00

8.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
12.00

12.00

8.00
8.60
10.00
10.00

2.50

4.00
2.50

1.00

2.50

3.50



courthousehotel

whtte wWine

La Troubadour Ugni Blanc Colombard France

Statua Pinot Grigio Sicilia IGT Italy

The Spee'wah Houseboat Chardonnay Australia
Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco, Portugal

Viognier de I'Hospitalet IGP d'Oc, France

Satellite Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand
Journeys End Haystack Chardonnay South Africa

Markus Molitor Haus Klosterberg QbA Mosel Riesling
Germany

Laurenz V Friendly Gruner Veltliner, Austria
Huia Pinot Gris, New Zealand
Sancerre Blanc Les Monts Damnes Andre Neveu France

Alois Lageder Benefizium Porer Pinot Grigio Italy

Penfolds Cellar Reserve Chardonnay, Australia

Chablis Grand Cru Blanchots Vieilles Vignes Patrick Piuze
France

Condrieu Domaine Grands Amandiers Paul Jaboulet Aine
France

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

£

175ml

4.70

5.40

6.10

6.60

7.00

All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.

Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information

Btl

£19.50

£20.00

£22.00

£23.00

£26.00

£28.00

£30.00

£33.00

£35.00

£38.00

£40.00

£42.00

£50.00

£62.00

£75.00



courthousehotel

Red wine

175ml Btl
La Troubadour Carignan Grenache Vin de France £ 19.50
Fico Grande Sangiovese di Romagna Poderi dal Nespoli

£4.70 £ 20.00
Italy
La Serre Cabernet Sauvignon Vin de Pays d'Oc, France £ 22.00
Valdivieso Merlot Rapel, Chile £5.40 £ 23.00
Tilia Malbec, Argentina £6.10 £ 26.00
Yering Station Little Yering Pinot Noir, Australia £ 28.00
Journey's End Huntsman Shiraz Mouvedre South Africa £7.00 £ 30.00
Vivanco Rioja Crianza Spain £7.75 £ 33.00
Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot, USA £ 35.00
Catena Malbec, Argentina £ 38.00
Crozes Hermitage Rouge Les Jalets Paul Jaboulet Aine France £ 40.00
Garage Wine Co Old Vine Carignan Maule Lot #39 Chile £ 42.00
Domaine Roux Gevrey Chambertin, France £ 50.00
St Cosme Cote Rotie France £ 62.00
Castello Banfi Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Poggio All'Oro, £ 75.00
Italy '

Rose Wine
175ml Btl

Petit Papillon Grenache Rose Vin de Pays d'Oc, France £4.70 £ 1950
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose, USA £5.40 £ 21.00
Rose de Leoube Cotes de Provence, France £ 30.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information



courthousehotel

Champagne § Sparkling wine

Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV
Palmer & Co Blanc de Noirs NV
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV
Ruinart Rose NV

Perrier Jouet Blason Rose NV
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 2007
Dom Perignon 2006

Krug Grande Cuvee NV

Louis Roederer Cristal 2006

Bel Star Prosecco NV
Bisol Valdobbiadene Brut Rose Jeio Prosecco NV

Beers § Cloers

Peroni

Meantime London Pale Ale

Portobello Craft Brewery London Pilsner
Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider

Chapel Down Curious Cider

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.

125ml
£ 9.50

£ 125

£ 145

£ 6.50

Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information

Btl

55.00
65.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
£ 85.00
£125.00
£150.00
£180.00
£200.00

M mh b

£ 29.00
£ 39.00

£ 5.00
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 3.50
£ 3.50



courthousehotel

Swmall Plates

Devils on Horseback
Rum soaked prunes, stuffed with blue cheese and wrapped in treacle cured bacon

Trio of Sliders

Chargrilled beef with truffle mayo, chicken Caesar, halloumi and quince jam
Pachos

Masala poppadum strips, mango chutney, mint & lemon raita, sliced red chilli
Arancini

Firecracker chicken

Oriental Spiced, Sticky chicken with a chilli and peanut vinaigrette

Vegetable Spring Rolls
Sofrette of vegetable with tamarind soy dip

The Soup Mug
Seasonal Market soup of the Day

Salads § Sandwiches

Judges Club Sandwich
Rib Eye Steak Sandwich
Seared rib eye, cress & red chard, onion marmalade and parmesan shavings

Smokehouse Stack

Courthouse burger, sweet pickles, red onion, pulled pork and slow cooked brisket,
Applewood Cheddar cheese & Black pepper jack

Halloumi Beetroot Flatbread
Chargrilled Halloumi, sweet home brined beets, red pepper hummus, rolled oats flatbread

Caesar Salad

with chicken  £11.50 with prawns £15.00
Market Salad Jar
Nicoise

A bt o the side

£4.50 Each

Triple Cooked Chips
Truffle Fries

Onion Ring Stack
Green Salad

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information

£6.50
£14.50
£5.00

£5.00
£7.50

£8.25

£5.00

£14.00
£22.00

£16.95

£12.95

£8.50

£7.95
£13.95



