

Cocktail Menu

ALL Cocktails £10.50

Scran

(Tequila shaken with green Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce, lime, fresh cherry tomatoes and horseradish)

R&R

(Combination of rum and Mandarin Napoleon, bitters, lime, orange, lemon, brown sugar, pineapple juice and topped with ginger beer)

The Strong Box

(A fabulous combination of bourbon and Cherry Marnier, black cherry conserve and a dash of Absinthe)

Stir Crazy

(Vodka, fresh crushed pear, fresh ginger, lemon juice, honey and finished with ginger beer)

Kanga

(Rioja, ruby port, Mandarin Napolean, Absolut Citron, charged with lemonade)

Liquid Cosh

(whiskey, Grand Marnier, apple juice, fresh kumquats, apricot jam and served over crushed ice with a fresh slice of Kumquat)

Ball & Chain

(gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, orange marmalade, served with a shot of prosecco on the side)

Half Moon

(Grand Marnier, mint leaves, lemon wedges, elderflower cordial, topped up with soda and finished with a splash of grenadine)

Cooler

(tequila, Mandarin Napolean, Triple Sec, lemon juice, lime, tamarind juice, cinnamon and cooled down with lemonade)

Chokey

(Triple stirred combination of whiskey, Cognac, Martini Rosso, Bénédictine, Angostura bitters, served over ice)

Solitary

(A heavenly mixture of rum, lime juice, dark chocolate liqueur, red chilli and charged up with ginger beer)

Shanghaied

(Blended mixture of gin, and dry vermouth. coriander powder, orange juice, and apricot conserve)

"A" Cat

(vodka, crushed lemon grass, peach liqueur, peach puree, vanilla syrup and finished with soda water)

Scooby Doo

(Tennessee Honey Jack, lemon juice, egg white shaken and served with a float of red wine)

Mint & Mandarin Martini

(Vodka, fresh mint, fresh mandarin, Mandarin Napoleon, Vanilla gomme syrup)



Victorian Martini

(gin with sweet herbal notes of thyme, blueberries, fresh orange juice, lemon juice, blackberry liqueur)

Basil & Limoncello Martini

(gin, Limoncello, muddled with basil leaves, lemon juice, vanilla gomme)

Passion Jack Martini

(whiskey blended with fresh passion fruit puree, lemon juice and mint, served with passion fruit to finish in style)

Avocado Mint Martini

(Vodka shaken hard with muddled mint, avocado and Maldon Sea Salt)

Tokyo Drive

(Juniper notes of Gin are matched by wasabi puree, cucumber puree, lemon juice)

Twisted Black Bison

(vodka, Crème de Cassis, Chambord, blueberries, lemon juice and topped with Champagne)

Ten Seventy-Five

(Sophisticated presentation of gin, lemon juice, Champagne)

Toblerone Martini

(A replica of its name -Frangelico, Bailey's Irish Cream, Cacao Cream, Kahlua, melted chocolate, vanilla ice cream on top)

Ginger Eclair

(Stones Ginger Wine, rum, milk chocolate liqueur, double cream served with a coco powder rim)

<u>Virgin Cocktails</u>

ALL Virgin Cocktails £6.50

Kiwi Cooler

(kiwi, elderflower cordial, apple juice)

Lychee Lemonade

(lemongrass, ginger, lychee, lime, lemonade)

Exotic Fruit Booster

(papaya juice, mango juice, lime, passion fruit, cranberry juice, soda)



Cocktails Dictionary

Scran - Royal Naval word for food

Liquid Cosh - Largactil, a powerful antipsychotic medication used in prison to control inmates. The calming drug in injected into unruly prisoner in order to subdue and control

R&R – *Reasoning & Rehabilitation*

Shanghaied - suddenly shipped out of prison

Strongbox – special cell for unruly prisoner

Half-moon – *six-month prison sentence*

A Cat – top security prisoner

Stir Crazy – suffering from prison psychosis after years behind bars

Scooby Doo – Prison Officer

Kanga – Prison Officer

Chokey – Bread and water (now known as the segregation unit)



<u>Spíríts</u>

Vodka

TEQUILA

Ocho Blanco

Patron Anejo

Olmeca Altos Plata

Vodku	
Absolut Blue Vodka	£ 8.00
East London Liquor Co Small Batch Vodka	£ 8.00
Zubrowka Bison Grass Vodka	£ 8.60
Ketel One Vodka	£ 8.60
Tito's Vodka	£ 10.00
Belvedere Polish Vodka	£ 10.00
Rum	
Havana Club 3yo White Rum	£ 8.00
Havana Club Especial Gold Rum	£ 8.00
Plantation Three Stars White Rum	£ 8.00
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	£ 8.60
Plantation Rum Grande Reserve 5yo	£ 9.30
Appleton Estate Reserve 8yo	£ 10.00
Cognac	
Asbach Uralt 3 YO Brandy	£ 8.00
Courvoisier *** VS Cognac	£ 10.00
Janneau VSOP Armagnac	£ 10.00

£ 8.00

£ 8.60

£ 12.00



Gin		
East London Licquor Co London Dry Gin	£	8.00
Bombay Sapphire	£	8.60
Tanqueray Gin	£	8.60
Hendricks Gin	£	10.00
Sipsmith Gin	£	10.00
Hoxton Gin	£	11.00
Whisk(e)y		
Ballantines Finest Whisky	£	8.00
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old Whisky	£	10.00
Monkey Shoulder Whisky	£	10.00
Johnnie Walker Black Whisky	£	10.00
Glenmorangie The Original 10 Year Old	£	11.00
Glenfiddich Speyside Malt 12 Year Old	£	11.00
Hibiki Harmony Japanese Whisky	£	12.00
Suntory Yamasaki 12 Year Old Japanese Malt Whiskey	£	12.00
Jack Daniels No 7	£	8.00
Buffalo Trace Kentucky Bourbon	£	8.60
Makers Mark Bourbon	£	10.00
Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon	£	10.00
SOFT DRINKS AND WATER		
Hildon Still or Sparkling 350ml	£	2.50
Hildon Still or Sparkling 750ml	£	4.00
Fever Tree Tonics	£	
Chasers / mixers	£	1.00
Coke / Diet Coke/ Juice	£	2.50

£ 3.50

Fresh Juices



<u>White Wine</u>

	175ml	Btl
La Troubadour Ugni Blanc Colombard France		£19.50
Statua Pinot Grigio Sicilia IGT Italy	£ 4.70	£20.00
The Spee'wah Houseboat Chardonnay Australia		£22.00
Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco, Portugal	£ 5.40	£23.00
Viognier de l'Hospitalet IGP d'Oc, France	£ 6.10	£26.00
Satellite Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand	£ 6.60	£28.00
Journeys End Haystack Chardonnay South Africa	£ 7.00	£30.00
Markus Molitor Haus Klosterberg QbA Mosel Riesling Germany		£33.00
Laurenz V Friendly Gruner Veltliner, Austria		£35.00
Huia Pinot Gris, New Zealand		£38.00
Sancerre Blanc Les Monts Damnes Andre Neveu France		£40.00
Alois Lageder Benefizium Porer Pinot Grigio Italy		£42.00
Penfolds Cellar Reserve Chardonnay, Australia		£50.00
Chablis Grand Cru Blanchots Vieilles Vignes Patrick Piuze France		£62.00
Condrieu Domaine Grands Amandiers Paul Jaboulet Aine France		£75.00



Red Wine

	175ml	Btl
La Troubadour Carignan Grenache Vin de France		£ 19.50
Fico Grande Sangiovese di Romagna Poderi dal Nespoli Italy	£4.70	£ 20.00
La Serre Cabernet Sauvignon Vin de Pays d'Oc, France		£ 22.00
Valdivieso Merlot Rapel, Chile	£5.40	£ 23.00
Tilia Malbec, Argentina	£6.10	£ 26.00
Yering Station Little Yering Pinot Noir, Australia		£ 28.00
Journey's End Huntsman Shiraz Mouvedre South Africa	£7.00	£ 30.00
Vivanco Rioja Crianza Spain	£7.75	£ 33.00
Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot, USA		£ 35.00
Catena Malbec, Argentina		£ 38.00
Crozes Hermitage Rouge Les Jalets Paul Jaboulet Aine France		£ 40.00
Garage Wine Co Old Vine Carignan Maule Lot #39 Chile		£ 42.00
Domaine Roux Gevrey Chambertin, France		£ 50.00
St Cosme Cote Rotie France		£ 62.00
Castello Banfi Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Poggio All'Oro, Italy		£ 75.00

Rose Wine

	175ml	Btl
Petit Papillon Grenache Rose Vin de Pays d'Oc, France	£4.70	£ 19.50
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rose, USA	£5.40	£ 21.00
Rose de Leoube Cotes de Provence, France		£ 30.00



Champagne & Sparkling wine

	125ml	Btl
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV	£ 9.50	£ 55.00
Palmer & Co Blanc de Noirs NV		£ 65.00
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV	£ 12.5	£ 75.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV		£ 80.00
Ruinart Rose NV	£ 14.5	£ 80.00
Perrier Jouet Blason Rose NV		£ 85.00
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 2007		£ 125.00
Dom Perignon 2006		£ 150.00
Krug Grande Cuvee NV		£ 180.00
Louis Roederer Cristal 2006		£ 200.00
Bel Star Prosecco NV	£ 6.50	£ 29.00
Bisol Valdobbiadene Brut Rose Jeio Prosecco NV		£ 39.00

Beers & Ciders

Peroni	£ 5.00
Meantime London Pale Ale	£ 4.50
Portobello Craft Brewery London Pilsner	£ 4.50
Zeffer Crisp Apple Cider	£ 3.50
Chapel Down Curious Cider	£ 3.50



Small Plates

Devils on Horseback	£6.50
Rum soaked prunes, stuffed with blue cheese and wrapped in treacle cured bacon	
Trio of Sliders	£14.50
Chargrilled beef with truffle mayo, chicken Caesar, halloumi and quince jam	
Pachos	£5.00
Masala poppadum strips, mango chutney, mint & lemon raita, sliced red chilli	
Arancini	£5.00
Firecracker chicken	£7.50
Oriental Spiced, Sticky chicken with a chilli and peanut vinaigrette	, 3
Vegetable Spring Rolls	£8.25
Sofrette of vegetable with tamarind soy dip	
The Soup Mug	£5.00
Seasonal Market soup of the Day	
<u>Salads & Sandwiches</u>	
Judges Club Sandwich	£14.00
Rib Eye Steak Sandwich	£22.00
Seared rib eye, cress & red chard, onion marmalade and parmesan shavings	
Smokehouse Stack	£16.95
Courthouse burger, sweet pickles, red onion, pulled pork and slow cooked brisket, Applewood Cheddar cheese & Black pepper jack	, ,
Halloumi Beetroot Flatbread	£12.95
Chargrilled Halloumi, sweet home brined beets, red pepper hummus, rolled oats flatbread	, ,
Caesar Salad	£8.50
with chicken £11.50 with prawns £15.00	
Market Salad Jar	£7.95
Niçoise	£13.95

A bit on the side

£4.50 Each

Triple Cooked Chips Truffle Fries Onion Ring Stack Green Salad